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Precision crossed tapered roller bearing
d 42.875-50.000-3578R

goog:

Bearing number[d
Conell
Cupl

Dimensions (mm)O
do
DO
TO
BO
cO
rminC
rl minQO
Rated load (kN)OI
CrO
cor
Ultimate speed
Grease lub.O
Oil lub.O0
Mass (kg)O
Conel

Cupl

3578R

3520

44.450

84.138

30.162

30.886

23.812

3.6

3.2

95.8

120

4600

6200

0.479

0.221
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